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Give Business to Each Other

Our Mission: Impacting Business Growth through High Quality Business Relataionships

MEMBER |  CLASSIFICATION | COMPANY | PHONE | EMAIL
Eric Bethea HOME INSPECTIONS Champion Home Inspection Services | 770-653-7021 [J | champinsp.eb@gmail.com
Tyeler Cervetti ELECTRICIAN TC Shock Electric 678-744-8980 e | info@tcshockelectric.com

Ken Costley-Dukes | INSURANCE-PERSONAL PROPERTY/CASUALTY | Costley-Dukes & Associates, Inc. 678-696-9307 [J | kdukes@amfam.com

Lt. Chris Deming | NON-PROFIT GWINNETT PD/COMMUNITY | Gwinnett County Police Foundation | 770-513-5041 X | christopher.deming@gwinnettcounty.com
Cindi Dowdle GRAPHIC DESIGN/PRINTING Atlanta AdGraphics 770-497-9460 X | cdowdle@atlantaadgraphics.com
Gareth (Gaz) Evans | PLUMBING Blue Skies Atlanta Plumbing 470-223-2360 [J | blueskiesatlanta@gmail.com
Andrew Foray RESTORATION Water Pro, Inc. 404-822-8632 [J | andrew@uwaterpro-inc.com

Tyler Garner PEST CONTROL Peachiree Pest Conirol 678-209-7037 [ | tyler.garner@pesthan.com

Christine Harrison | BOOKKEEPING,/TAXES Accounting Specialties & Tax Solutions | 470-886-6158 (] | christine@accountingspecialties.com
Almina Kovac PERSONAL TRAINER Move It or Lose It Personal Training | 404-751-7558 [] | alminakovac@gmail.com

John Lehmberg DIGITAL MARKETING/WEB DESIGN

Make It Loud Web Resulis

770-655-2895 (]

john@makeitloud.net

Ursula Lowther REAL ESTATE - RESIDENTIAL

The Ursula Group/Keller Williams

678-300-6141 [J

ursula@homeshyursula.com

Bill Mars COMPUTER - IT/NETWORKING Secure-WAN Technology Group 770-366-0901 [J | billm@secure -wan.com
Hiev Pham HANDYMAN Southern Beacon Design 404-643-1601 [ | Huester417@gmail.com
Melissa Tillery TRAVEL Condor Tours & Travel 404-556-4967 [ | melissa@condortt.com

Judy Williams MEDICARE / INSURANCE MediPlans of Georgia 770-378-0910 (J | judy@mpofgeorgia.com

2026 LEADERSHIP TEAM

U = Cell/Mobile | & = Office

Meli

Membership Committee
Community Give Back Coordinators.................oo......
Education

1 Tillery, Almina Kovac
Ursula Lowther, Lt. Chris Deming
Judy Williams

Gareth Evans

Cindi Dowdle

President Eric Bethea New Member Training

Vice President Gareth Evans Rosters

Secretary Cindi Dowdle Setlp & Take Down Team
Treasurer Christine Harrison 12-Minute Speaker Coordinator

Ken Costley-Dukes

Almina Kovac

Christine Harrison

Time Keeping
Visitor Host

Tyeler Cervetti

(PA
Event Planner
Financial Planner
Garage Doors
General Contractor

Attorney
Banker
Chiropractor
Commercial Insurance
Computer Repair

Human Resources
HVAC
Junk Removal/Dumpsters
Lawn Maintenance
Massage Therapist

MOST WANTED PROFESSIONS

Mental Health Therapist
Mortgage Broker
Nutritionist
Payroll
Photographer

Roofer
Sign Company
Tree Service
Window Treatments

2025 HOLIDAYS (No Meeting)

January 1. ..o New Years/Winter Break September 3 ... Labor Day
February 12 ... . .. . Gwinnett County School Holiday October 15. ... ... Gwinnett County Fall Break
April @ Gwinnett County Spring Break November26 ... ... .. .. . Thanksgiving
May 21 . Memorial Day December24 ... ... ... .. Christmas Break
July 2 Independence Day Jan. 1 Winter Break




